
SHOOT OFF POSITION

TEAM

1 BENJAMIN KHOR JCTSA 56 7/10 GOLD

2 Kim Tien Choon SGC 56 6/10 SILVER

3 EDWARD KHOR JCTSA 53 BRONZE

4 Lim Teong Wah SGC 49

5 Guy Hoh Min Kean SGC 48

6 RAYMOND YAP JCTSA 48

7 Chong Chia Yong SGC 41

8 HARTWIG DROEGEMULLER JCTSA 40

9 JAMES CHAN SGC 38

10 Zack Kembar SGC 36

11 WONG FOOI LONG JCTSA 36

12 TAN TIAN XIANG JCTSA 36

13 Tham Yat Meng SGC 35

14 FUAD JCTSA 35

15 QUEK SWEE GUAN JCTSA 34

16 CHONG YONG SENG JCTSA 33

17 CHIA SOON PAU JCTSA 33

18 AMIR MOKHTAR MSC 32

19 Richard Foong Chee Kuan SGC 28

20 TOSHIO AKIBA JPN 27

21 Jasper Sua In-Key SGC 26

22 SIA TIONG MING MSC 26

23 MOHD DAHLAN JCTSA 26

24 CHOI KIN MUN JCTSA 26

25 TEE BOK LIM MSC 20

26 TEE BEE LIN MSC 20

27 TAN CHEONG YEE JCTSA 19

28 LIAU JYUE WEI MSC 16

29 LIM SOON SIANG JCTSA 15

SPORTING CLAY -IND

22-Apr-10

NAME ASSO
SPORTING



NAME POINT TEAM

1 BENJAMIN KHOR JCTSA A 56

2 EDWARD KHOR JCTSA A 53

3 RAYMOND YAP JCTSA A 48

157

1 CHONG YONG SENG JCTSA B 33

2 QUEK SWEE GUAN JCTSA B 34

3 WONG FOOI LONG JCTSA B 36

103

1 CHIA SOON PAU JCTSA C 33

2 LIM SOON SIANG JCTSA C 15

3 MOHD DAHLAN JCTSA C 26

74

1 CHOI KIN MUN JCTSA D 26

2 HARTWING DROEGEMULLER JCTSA D 40

3 TAN TIAN XIANG JCTSA D 36

102

1 THAM YAT MENG SGC A 35

2 RICHARD FOONG SGC A 28

3 JESPER SUA SGC A 26

89

1 DENNIS LIM SGC B 49

2 KIM TIEN CHO SGC B 56

3 JAMES CHAN SGC B 38

143

SPORTING CLAY -TEAM

SER ASSN
TOTAL SCORE
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